Alpha TR/ AC / 17/10/2023 - 1/17
Alpha TR
High performance electro-mechanical tripping relays for power
utility protection and control applications.
A U X I L I A R Y    |    T R I P P I N G    |    S U P E R V I S I O N
AUXILIARY   |   TRIPPING  |   SUPERVISION
> ANSI 86
> <8ms operate time

Non-standard parameters      - None
      -IP2X With IP2X terminal cover
Alpha TR5 Relay Order Code
Compliance heading to go here
Cross Reference
 Alpha TR Code
MVAJ11-5, 051 TR5-00-12
MVAJ13-5, 053 TR5-00-22
MVAJ14-5, 054 TR5-00-32
MVAJ15-5, 055 TR5-00-42
MVAJ21-5, 051 TR5-00-12
MVAJ23-5, 053 TR5-00-22
MVAJ24-5, 054 TR5-00-32
MVAJ25-5, 055 TR5-00-42
Alpha TR/ AC / 17/10/2023 - 15/17
Order Codes TR12
 TR12
• Product name
Refer to Appendix 1 for further detail on IP2X terminal covers.
TR12 -
Nominal Operate Voltage B      32 V dc
  C      48 V dc
 D      110 V dc
 E      125 V dc
 F      220 V dc
 G      240 V dc
 H      250 V dc
Contact Configuration  C     10 Make + 02 Break
  D     09 Make + 03 Break
  E     08 Make + 04 Break
  F     07 Make + 05 Break
  G     06 Make + 06 Break
Contact Function   1    Self-reset contacts
   2    Latching contacts Hand reset
   3    Latching contacts Electrical reset
   4    Latching contacts  Hand and electrical reset
Flag Function    1   Armature flag Flag resets with contacts
    2   Hand reset flag Flag resets with front panel reset
    3   Both flags fitted Refer order codes 1 and 2
    4   No flags fitted
Options     -  No options required
     C  Operation counter
     G  Gold plated contacts
     L  Coil operation LED
     S  Electrical reset inhibit switch
Non-standard parameters      - None
      -IP2X With IP2X terminal cover
Alpha TR12 Relay Order Code
Compliance heading to go here
Cross Reference
 Alpha TR Code
MVAJ11-10, 101 TR12-00-12
MVAJ13-10, 103 TR12-00-22
MVAJ14-10, 104 TR12-00-32
MVAJ15-10, 105 TR12-00-42
MVAJ21-10, 101 TR12-00-12
MVAJ23-10, 103 TR12-00-22
MVAJ24-10, 104 TR12-00-32
MVAJ25-10, 105 TR12-00-42
Alpha TR/ AC / 17/10/2023 - 16/17
Appendix 1
• Product name
2M28-S Case with IP2X cover